'JAN
10-11

25

26-27

CESB Calendar of Activities CY 2019

Board Policy
Workshop

Board Meeting

Assessment
Center

FEB

11-26

14

16-17

22

Leadership
Conclave 1
(Manila —
Diamond
Hotel)/
2019 Gawad
CES Launch

SALDIWA 39
(Naga)

Board Meeting

Assessment
Center

Q1 CES Club
(Clark)

MAR
3

11

19-21

20

23-24

28

CES Written
Examination

Start of 2018
CESPES Rating

Project
Paglaum 22
(Quezon City)

Q1 HRM
Fellowship
Meeting and
Learning Session

Assessment
Center

Board Meeting

APR
1-12

23-26

26

27-28

27-30

GABAY 34
(General Santos)

CESB Annual
Integrated
Employee
Engagement
Program
(Tagaytay)

Wellness Camp 20
(Siquijor)

End of 2018
CESPES Rating

Assessment Center

Wellness Camp 21
(Batanes)

MAY
9

15

25-26

29-30

31

Board Meeting/2™
Session of the Policy
Review Workshop

1°' Semester CES VIP
& Outstanding CEO
Awards nomination

deadline

Assessment Center

15 CES Public
Leaders’ Summit
(Cebu)

2019 Gawad CES
Award nomination
deadline

10

17

20

21

22-23

26-28

CES Written
Examination

SALDIWA 40
(Roxas City)

Q2 HRM
Fellowship
Meeting and
Learning Session
(BIR, Quezon City)

2019 Gawad CES
1* Level Screening

Board Meeting

Leadership
Conclave 2
(Cagayan de Oro)

Assessment Center

2019 Mid-Year
Performance
Review

(Bohol)




CESB Calendar of Activities CY 2019

JuL AUG SEP OCT 'NOV | DEC
2 1

4 Board Meeting July 22 GABAY 35 1 CES Written Leadership 4-15 GABAY 36 CES Written
-Aug 2 (Tagbilaran, Bohol) Examination Conclave 3 (Quezon City) Examination
Q2 CES Club (Tacloban City)
(Vigan) 6 Refresher Course 7-8 Assessment Center 20-22 Board Meeting/ 4-6 Project
on ISO 9001:2015 4 Q4 CES Club Annual Paglaum 25
15 2019 Gawad CES Standard 9-24  SALDIWA 41 (Davao) Testimonial and (Tuguegarao)
1* Level Meeting (Bukidnon) Partners’ Night/
7-8, 13 1SO 19011:2018 9-11 Project 2" Semester CES 11 Q4 HRM
20-21 Assessment Center Guidelines for 12 Board Meeting Paglaum 24 VIP & Fellowship Meeting
Auditing (Manila) Outstanding CEO and Learning
July 22 - GABAY 35 Management 20 2019 Gawad CES Awards Session
Aug 2 (Tagbilaran, Bohol) Systems Committee on 10 Board Meeting nomination
Awards deadline 12 Board Meeting
26 2019 Gawad CES 8 Board Meeting deliberation 16 ISO 9001
2" Level Meeting Surveillance 16-17 Assessment 16-18 2019 Year End
14-16 Project Paglaum 23 | 26 Q3 HRM Audit Center Performance
(Bacolod) Fellowship Review & 2020
Meeting and 26-27 Assessment Corporate Planning
17-18  Assessment Center Learning Session Center (Tagaytay)
29-30 Q3 CES Club 28-29 Assessment Center 19 Year End Gathering/
(Bohol) Get Together
30 End of CESPES
Rating for the 1*
Semester of 2019




