CESB Calendar of Activities CY 2019

JAN		FEB		MAR		APR		MAY		JUN	
10-11	Board Policy Workshop	7	Leadership Conclave 1 (Manila –	3	CES Written Examination	1-12	GABAY 34 (General Santos)	9	Board Meeting/2 nd Session of the Policy Review Workshop	2	CES Written Examination
25	Board Meeting		Diamond Hotel)/	11	Start of 2018 CESPES Rating	3-6	CESB Annual Integrated	15	1 st Semester CES VIP	3-18	SALDIWA 40 (Roxas City)
26-27	Assessment Center	11-26	2019 Gawad CES Launch SALDIWA 39	19-21	Project Paglaum 22 (Quezon City)		Employee Engagement Program (Tagaytay)		& Outstanding CEO Awards nomination deadline	10	Q2 HRM Fellowship Meeting and
		14	(Naga)	20	Q1 HRM	23-26	Wellness Camp 20	25-26 29-30	Assessment Center 1st CES Public		Learning Session (BIR, Quezon City)
		16-17	Assessment		Fellowship Meeting and Learning Session	26	(Siquijor) End of 2018	31	Leaders' Summit (Cebu)	17	2019 Gawad CES 1 st Level Screening
		22	Center Q1 CES Club	23-24	Assessment Center	27-28	CESPES Rating Assessment Center	31	2019 Gawad CES Award nomination	20	Board Meeting
			(Clark)	28	Board Meeting	27-30	Wellness Camp 21 (Batanes)		deadline	21	Leadership Conclave 2 (Cagayan de Oro)
										22-23	Assessment Center
										26-28	2019 Mid-Year Performance Review (Bohol)

CESB Calendar of Activities CY 2019

JUL		AUG		SEP		ОСТ		NOV		DEC	
4	Board Meeting	July 22	GABAY 35	1	CES Written	2	Leadership	4-15	GABAY 36	1	CES Written
	Q2 CES Club	-Aug 2	(Tagbilaran, Bohol)		Examination		Conclave 3 (Tacloban City)		(Quezon City)		Examination
	(Vigan)	6	Refresher Course	7-8	Assessment Center		O A CEC CL I	20-22	Board Meeting/	4-6	Project
1 -	2019 Gawad CES		on ISO 9001:2015 Standard	9-24	SALDIWA 41	4	Q4 CES Club		Annual Testimonial and		Paglaum 25
15	1 st Level Meeting		Standard	9-24	(Bukidnon)		(Davao)		Partners' Night/		(Tuguegarao)
	1 Level Meeting	7-8, 13	ISO 19011:2018		(Dakianon)	9-11	Project		2 nd Semester CES	11	Q4 HRM
20-21	Assessment Center	, ,, ,,	Guidelines for	12	Board Meeting		Paglaum 24		VIP &		Fellowship Meeting
			Auditing				(Manila)		Outstanding CEO		and Learning
July 22 -	GABAY 35		Management	20	2019 Gawad CES				Awards		Session
Aug 2	(Tagbilaran, Bohol)		Systems		Committee on	10	Board Meeting		nomination		5 1
26	2010 C CEC		Daniel Martin		Awards	1.0	ICO 0001		deadline	12	Board Meeting
26	2019 Gawad CES 2 nd Level Meeting	8	Board Meeting		deliberation	16	ISO 9001 Surveillance	16-17	Assessment	16-18	2019 Year End
	2 Level Meeting	14-16	Project Paglaum 23	26	Q3 HRM		Audit	10-17	Center	10-10	Performance
		' ' ' ' '	(Bacolod)	20	Fellowship		riddit		Center		Review & 2020
					Meeting and	26-27	Assessment				Corporate Planning
		17-18	Assessment Center		Learning Session		Center				(Tagaytay)
		29-30	Q3 CES Club (Bohol)	28-29	Assessment Center					19	Year End Gathering/ Get Together
				30	End of CESPES Rating for the 1 st						
					Semester of 2019						